Aubrey Maurer

Fine Artist

Lancaster Pennsylvania | 570-590-0340 | aubreymaurerstudio@gmail.com

Key Skills
e Sculpting
e (Ceramics
e Painting

Education — 2018-2022

2018

2020

2022

2022

Scholarships - 2018-2022

2018-2022

2018-2022

2018-2022

Printmaking Curating
Interior Design Drawing
Installation Art History

High School Diploma
North Schuylkill Jr./Senior High School

Graphic Certificate
Pennsylvania College of Art and Design

Minor in Art History
Pennsylvania College of Art and Design

BFA
Pennsylvania College of Art and Design

Scholarship - Presidential Merit Scholarship
Pennsylvania College of Art and Design

Scholarship - PCA&D Institutional Grant
Pennsylvania College of Art and Design

Scholarship — William and Dora Kaliniski Scholarship
Bloomsburg Pa



Exhibition Work 2018-2022

2018

2018

2018-2021

2020-2022

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

Group Exhibition/Reward Recipient
Frank D. Yuengling Home, Pottsville PA

Group Exhibition
Walk In Art Center, Schuylkill Haven PA

Group Exhibition/Reward Recipient
Susquehanna Art Society, Sunbury PA

Group Exhibition -Kaleidoscope
Core Gallery Lancaster Pa

Group Exhibition — In Nature
Walk In Art Center, Schuylkill Haven PA

Solo Exhibition — Shifting Perspective
Core Galley Lancaster PA

Group Exhibition — Shared Spaces
Core Galley Lancaster PA

Group Exhibition — Avid Vanguard
Demuth Museum, Lancaster PA

Solo Exhibition — Connection
Square one café, Lancaster Pa

Group Exhibition — Girls
The Ware Center, Lancaster Pa

Group Exhibition — Fine Art Senior Show
Pennsylvania College of Art and Design

Group Exhibition —Senior Show
Pennsylvania College of Art and Design

Group Exhibition - Girls
The Ware Center, Millersville University, Lancaster Pa



2022

2022

2022

2022

Work Experience

2019- 2021

2020

2021-2022

Group Exhibition - Headspace

Curio, Lancaster Pa

Solo Exhibition - The Art of Science
North Museum of Nature and Science

Group Exhibition — Walking of Eggshells
Core Galley Lancaster PA

Group Exhibition- The Winter Online Exhibition
Susquehanna Art Society, Sunbury PA

Moral Assistant Leader
North Schuylkill Jr./Senior High School

Orchestrated Avid Vanguard Exhibition
Demuth Museum Lancaster Pa

Inters at Interior Design Firm
Forshew Design Lancaster Pa



